Click here
to view our
Product
Catalogue
online
© The Energy Network 2017
QLD/NT VIC/TAS/SA WA NSW/ACT
65 Wentworth Place

(mm2)
A/F
(mm)
Width
(mm) Finish
K15-31.0-CU Copper 500mm2 31.0 - Gold
K15-37.0-CU Copper 630mm2 37.0 - Gold
K15-39.0-AL Aluminium 400-500mm2 39.0 - Silver
Part No Type Conductor Type
(mm2)
A/F
(mm)
Width
(mm) Finish
AU230-130D Die, adaptor, 25T, suit 12T dies
K25-28.1-CU Copper 400mm2 28.1 16 Gold
K25-31.0-CU Copper 500mm2 31.0 16 Gold
K25-37.0-CU Copper 630mm2 37.0 16 Gold
K25-30.0-AL Aluminium - 30.0 25 Silver
K25-39.0-AL Aluminium 400-500mm2 39.0 25 Silver
25 Tonne Dies
Part No: K25-
• Commonly referred to as “C” or
“U” type dies